Rank

Country

2013

2012

2012

Men's Ranking after 2015 World Championships

2012

CLOINOUAWNKE

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

21.
22,
23.

Lithuania
United States
Venezuela
Russia
Ukraine
Greece
Argentina
Chinese Taipei
Australia

. |Japan

Slovenia
Turkey
Israel
Poland
Korea
Kenya
Canada
Brazil
Mexico
Spain
Croatia
Italy
Great Britain

Gold
Silver
Bronze
5.
4,
6.
10.
9.
12.
8.
7.
11.
13.

DL
Gold
Bronze
Silver
5.
4,
6.
8.
10.
10.
10.

EC
Silver

Bronze

O ®on

=
N

PAG
Silver
Gold

Bronze

CEUES

APG

Gold
Bronze
Silver

Total Rank
points +/-
540 >
390 (A +2
250 |v -1
240 (A +3
147 |v -2
140 >
130 |A +4
120 >
105 |A +4
100 >
100 |v -5
100 |v -1
57 (Ao +1
36 |A +1
35 |A +4
20 |A +2
15 |v -1
12 |A +2
11 |A +2
11 |A +2
9 A +2
8 v -10
5 v -6

Women's Ranking

after 2015 World Championships

Rank Fourity 2013 2012 2012 2012 thal

DL =@ PAG APG points
1. [United States Gold Gold - - - 500 (A +3
2. [Lithuania Silver Bronze Silver - - 390 |v -1
3. |Ukraine Bronze Silver 4, - - 365 |v -1
4. |Greece 4, 4, Bronze - - 180 |A +1
5. [Italy 5. 5. 7. - - 130 |A +2
6. |Sweden 7. - Gold - - 100 |v -3
7. |Japan 9. 6. - - - 95 |A +2
8. |Turkey 6. - 8. - - 64 |A +3
9. |Belarus - 7. 6. - - 61 |v -3
10. |Russia - 8. 5. - - 57 v -2
11. |Chinese Taipei 8. - - - - 45 new
12. |China - 9. - - - 40 (v -2
13. |Israel 10. - - - - 35 new
14. |Germany - - 9. - - 8 v -2

© ICSD - Technical Director Basketball

Page 1 of 2




1. Event selection and weight

DL = Summer Deaflympics
WC = World Championships
APG = AsiaPacific Games

AC = Africa Championships

EC = European Championships
PAG = Pan-American Games

Nl =’ O

2. Competition Ranking Scoring System

Gold
Silver
Bronze
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place
12th place
13th place
14th place
15th place
16th place

=== WA U,
= N UITO OO

(R
HNWRARUTONO®O®OO

3. Cycle

The ranking is calculated within the scope of a 1 Summer Deaflympics cycle (including
qualifying competitions at Regional Zone level). Here are the number of competitions that are
taken into account:

2015 World Championships

2013 Summer Deaflympics

2012 European Championships

2012 Pan-American Games

2012 AsiaPacific Games

2012 Africa Championships (not taken place)

Whenever a new championship is played the oldest championship of that category drops out.
The Ranking is then recalculated.

© ICSD - Technical Director Basketball Page 2 of 2



