



Men's Ranking after 2015 World Championships

Rank	Country	2015 WC	2013 DL	2012 EC	2012 PAG	2012 APG	Total points	Rank +/-
1.	Lithuania	Gold	Gold	Silver	-	-	540	►
2.	United States	Silver	Bronze	-	Silver	-	390	▲ +2
3.	Venezuela	-	Silver	-	Gold	-	250	▼ -1
4.	Russia	Bronze	5.	Bronze	-	-	240	▲ +3
5.	Ukraine	5.	4.	5.	-	-	147	▼ -2
6.	Greece	4.	6.	7.	-	-	140	►
7.	Argentina	6.	8.	-	Bronze	-	130	▲ +4
8.	Chinese Taipei	10.	10.	-	-	Gold	120	►
9.	Australia	9.	10.	-	-	Bronze	105	▲ +4
10.	Japan	12.	10.	-	-	Silver	100	►
	Slovenia	-	7.	Gold	-	-	100	▼ -5
	Turkey	8.	9.	4.	-	-	100	▼ -1
13.	Israel	7.	-	10.	-	-	57	▲ +1
14.	Poland	11.	-	11.	-	-	36	▲ +1
15.	Korea	13.	-	-	-	4.	35	▲ +4
16.	Kenya	-	13.	-	-	-	20	▲ +2
17.	Canada	-	-	-	4.	-	15	▼ -1
18.	Brazil	-	-	-	5.	-	12	▲ +2
19.	Mexico	-	-	-	6.	-	11	▲ +2
	Spain	-	-	6.	-	-	11	▲ +2
21.	Croatia	-	-	8.	-	-	9	▲ +2
22.	Italy	-	-	9.	-	-	8	▼ -10
23.	Great Britain	-	-	12.	-	-	5	▼ -6

Women's Ranking after 2015 World Championships

Rank	Country	2015 WC	2013 DL	2012 EC	2012 PAG	2012 APG	Total points	Rank +/-
1.	United States	Gold	Gold	-	-	-	500	▲ +3
2.	Lithuania	Silver	Bronze	Silver	-	-	390	▼ -1
3.	Ukraine	Bronze	Silver	4.	-	-	365	▼ -1
4.	Greece	4.	4.	Bronze	-	-	180	▲ +1
5.	Italy	5.	5.	7.	-	-	130	▲ +2
6.	Sweden	7.	-	Gold	-	-	100	▼ -3
7.	Japan	9.	6.	-	-	-	95	▲ +2
8.	Turkey	6.	-	8.	-	-	64	▲ +3
9.	Belarus	-	7.	6.	-	-	61	▼ -3
10.	Russia	-	8.	5.	-	-	57	▼ -2
11.	Chinese Taipei	8.	-	-	-	-	45	new
12.	China	-	9.	-	-	-	40	▼ -2
13.	Israel	10.	-	-	-	-	35	new
14.	Germany	-	-	9.	-	-	8	▼ -2



1. Event selection and weight

DL = Summer Deaflympics	5
WC = World Championships	5
APG = AsiaPacific Games	1
AC = Africa Championships	1
EC = European Championships	1
PAG = Pan-American Games	1

2. Competition Ranking Scoring System

Gold	50
Silver	40
Bronze	30
4th place	15
5th place	12
6th place	11
7th place	10
8th place	9
9th place	8
10th place	7
11th place	6
12th place	5
13th place	4
14th place	3
15th place	2
16th place	1

3. Cycle

The ranking is calculated within the scope of a 1 Summer Deaflympics cycle (including qualifying competitions at Regional Zone level). Here are the number of competitions that are taken into account:

2015 World Championships
2013 Summer Deaflympics
2012 European Championships
2012 Pan-American Games
2012 AsiaPacific Games
2012 Africa Championships (not taken place)

Whenever a new championship is played the oldest championship of that category drops out. The Ranking is then recalculated.